
# Student Name Teacher Former Teacher School

Category 3:  High School Women

1st 34 Annalee Quarles Frances Nabholz Private

2nd 33 Christina Clark Cherry Dunn Private

Category 4. High School Men

1st 108 Gregory Vance Eva Hart Private

Category 7A:  Freshman Women

1st 9 Kaley Smith Roza Tulyaganova Patton Rice MSU 

2nd 98 Jayla Isom Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

3rd 54 Christine Ward Cheryl Coker Millsaps University

Category 8A:  Freshman Men

1st-Tie 31 Christopher Durham Jeanette Fontaine MSU

1st-Tie 44 Lawson Marchetti Brad Robinson Eugenia Everitt University of Mississippi

2nd 5 Douglas Washington Jerri Lamar Kantak Blue Mountain College

3rd 57 Benjamin Mann Greg Long Blue Mountain College

Category 7B:  Sophomore Women

1st 72 Brittany Parry Viola Dacus MC

2nd 45 Carley Wilemon Brad Robinson University of Mississippi

3rd-Tie 26 Leah Boyd Jeanette Fontaine MSU

3rd-Tie 77 Reagan Ramsey Viola Dacus MC

Category 8B:  Sophomore Men

1st 11 Daniel Joyner Roza Tulyaganova Matthew Daniels MSU

2nd 59 Christopher Traylor Greg Long Blue Mountain College

3rd 71 Andrew Moore Viola Dacus MC

4th 69 Blake Glass Viola Dacus MC
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Category 15: Spiritual

*1st 49 Kayla Wilson Phyllis Lewis-Hale Jackson State University

2nd 38 Aja Brimm Phyllis Lewis-Hale Jackson State University

3rd 113 Louis Corder Kimberley Davis USM

4th 111 Ja'Marvae Lard Kimberley Davis USM

*Unanimous

Category 18: Older Student Adult Women and Men

1st 42 Marjorie Williams Richard Joiner Private Studio

Category 11A:  Junior Women

1st-Tie 73 Marilyn Sharp Viola Dacus MC

1st-Tie 32 Payton Tanner Jeanette Fontaine MSU

2nd-Tie 53 Jameson Miller Cheryl Coker Millsaps

2nd-Tie 74 Michaela Wilder Viola Dacus MC

Category 12A:  Junior Men

1st 63 Isaac Woodward Nicholas Perna MC

2nd 105 Joseph Robinson Jonathan Yarrington USM

3rd 41 Gavin Hughes Rodney Vaughn Jackson State University

Category 11B:  Senior Women

1st 88 Elizabeth McWhorter Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

2nd 39 Kayla Wilson Phyllis Lewis-Hale Jackson State University

3rd 92 Rohini Malkani Susan Ruggero-Mezzadri USM

4th 68 Sarah Brantley Viola Dacus MC

5th 12 Haylee Glenn Roza Tulyaganova Matthew Daniels MSU

Category 12B:  Senior Men

1st 55 Andrew Warford Greg Long Blue Mountain College

2nd 56 William Thompson Greg Long Blue Mountain College

3rd 46 Sergio Vergara Brad Robinson University of Mississippi

4th 110 Ja'Marvae Lard Kimberley Davis USM



Category 13A:  Younger Advanced Women

1st 8 Sarah Welch Mandy Spivak MC

2nd 19 Grace Hall Mandy Spivak MC

3rd 95 Caitlin Richardson Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

4th 75 Ashlynn Grissom Viola Dacus MC

Category 13B: Older Advanced Women

1st 61 Phebe Cox Nicholas Perna MC

Category 14B:  Older Advanced Men

1st 60 Michael Hamm Nicholas Perna MC

Category 1:  High School Musical Theatre Women

1st 66 Morgan Fruge Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

2nd 25 Paige Davis Lynn Holliman Private Studio

Category 2:  High School Musical Theatre Men

1st 65 Hunter Martin Nicholas Perna Private Studio

2nd 67 Thomas Nelson Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

3rd 84 Telvin Thomas Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

Category 6:  Lower College Music Theatre Men

1st 51 Austin Means Jamie Dahman Delta State University

2nd 103 Christian Brumfield Jonathan Yarrington Patton Rice USM

3rd 107 Wesley Hodges Jonathan Yarrington USM

Category 9:  Upper College Music Theatre Women

1st 99 Olivia Russell J. Taylor Hightower USM

2nd 10 Reagan Ray Roza Tulyaganova MSU

3rd 20 Anna Stewart   Mandy Spivak MC

4th 6 Madison Pillow Mandy Spivak MC



Category 10:  Upper College Music Theatre Men

1st 89 Adam Meshejian Susan Ruggero-Mezzadri USM

2nd 100 Nicholas Patrick Phyllis Lewis-Hale Jackson State University

# Student Name Teacher Former Teacher School

Category 3:  High School Women

34 Annalee Quarles Frances Nabholz Private

33 Christina Clark Cherry Dunn Private

109 Eliza Warnock Eva Hart St. Andrews Episcopal School

Category 4. High School Men

108 Gregory Vance Eva Hart Jackson Preparatory School

Category 7A:  Freshman Women

9 Kaley Smith Roza Tulyaganova Patton Rice MSU 

98 Jayla Isom Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

54 Christine Ward Cheryl Coker Millsaps University

16 Lakesia Smith Jennifer Smith Holmes Community College

Category 8A:  Freshman Men

31 Christopher Durham Jeanette Fontaine MSU

44 Lawson Marchetti Brad Robinson Eugenia Everitt University of Mississippi

5 Douglas Washington Jerri Lamar Kantak Blue Mountain College

57 Benjamin Mann Greg Long Blue Mountain College

58 Dylan McKinion Greg Long Blue Mountain College

Category 7B:  Sophomore Women

72 Brittany Parry Viola Dacus MC

45 Carley Wilemon Brad Robinson University of Mississippi

26 Leah Boyd Jeanette Fontaine MSU

77 Reagan Ramsey Viola Dacus MC
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78 Carly Sparks Viola Dacus MC

48 Ava Street Brad Robinson University of Mississippi

52 Julia Westmoreland Jamie Dahman Delta State University

Category 8B:  Sophomore Men

11 Daniel Joyner Roza Tulyaganova Matthew Daniels MSU

59 Christopher Traylor Greg Long Blue Mountain College

71 Andrew Moore Viola Dacus MC

69 Blake Glass Viola Dacus MC

106 Wesley Hodges Jonathan Yarrington USM

15 Jaylon Townsend Jennifer Smith Holmes Community College

Category 15: Spiritual

49 Kayla Wilson Phyllis Lewis-Hale Jackson State University

38 Aja Brimm Phyllis Lewis-Hale Jackson State University

113 Louis Corder Kimberley Davis USM

111 Ja'Marvae Lard Kimberley Davis USM

102 Christian Brumfield Jonathan Yarrington USM

62 Nicholas McGlown Greg Long Blue Mountain College

Category 18: Older Student Adult Women and Men

42 Marjorie Williams Richard Joiner Private Studio

Category 11A:  Junior Women

73 Marilyn Sharp Viola Dacus MC

32 Payton Tanner Jeanette Fontaine MSU

53 Jameson Miller Cheryl Coker Millsaps

74 Michaela Wilder Viola Dacus MC

23 Audrey Bennett Mandy Spivak MC

94 Clare Kelly Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri William Carey University

79 Kat Whitman Viola Dacus MC

Category 12A:  Junior Men



63 Isaac Woodward Nicholas Perna MC

105 Joseph Robinson Jonathan Yarrington USM

41 Gavin Hughes Rodney Vaughn Jackson State University

112 Louis Corder Kimberley Davis USM

Category 11B:  Senior Women

88 Elizabeth McWhorter Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

39 Kayla Wilson Phyllis Lewis-Hale Jackson State University

92 Rohini Malkani Susan Ruggero-Mezzadri USM

68 Sarah Brantley Viola Dacus MC

12 Haylee Glenn Roza Tulyaganova Matthew Daniels MSU

37 Aja Brimm Phyllis Lewis-Hale Jackson State University

7 Tanner Collum Mandy Spivak MC

97 Gracie Wilbanks Laurissa Backlin Delta State University

Category 12B:  Senior Men

55 Andrew Warford Greg Long Blue Mountain College

56 William Thompson Greg Long Blue Mountain College

46 Sergio Vergara Brad Robinson University of Mississippi

110 Ja'Marvae Lard Kimberley Davis USM

70 Hosea Griffith Viola Dacus MC

87 Adam Meshejian Susan Ruggiero-Mezzadri USM

Category 13A:  Younger Advanced Women

8 Sarah Welch Mandy Spivak MC

19 Grace Hall Mandy Spivak MC

95 Caitlin Richardson Nancy Maria Balach University of Mississippi

75 Ashlynn Grissom Viola Dacus MC

Category 13B: Older Advanced Women

61 Phebe Cox Nicholas Perna MC

Category 14B:  Older Advanced Men



60 Michael Hamm Nicholas Perna MC

Category 1:  High School Musical Theatre Women

66 Morgan Fruge Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

25 Paige Davis Lynn Holliman Private Studio

Category 2:  High School Musical Theatre Men

65 Hunter Martin Nicholas Perna Private Studio

67 Thomas Nelson Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

84 Telvin Thomas Patton Rice MS School of the Arts

Category 6:  Lower College Music Theatre Men

51 Austin Means Jamie Dahman Delta State University

103 Christian Brumfield Jonathan Yarrington Patton Rice USM

107 Wesley Hodges Jonathan Yarrington USM

Category 9:  Upper College Music Theatre Women

99 Olivia Russell J. Taylor Hightower USM

10 Reagan Ray Roza Tulyaganova MSU

20 Anna Stewart   Mandy Spivak MC

6 Madison Pillow Mandy Spivak MC

4 Savannah Thomas Jerri Lamar Kantack Blue Mountain College

Category 10:  Upper College Music Theatre Men

89 Adam Meshejian Susan Ruggero-Mezzadri USM

100 Nicholas Patrick Phyllis Lewis-Hale Jackson State University


